P2000059218

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(A.i		
OA)	dress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
<u> </u>		

Office Use Only



000347716001

07/24/20--01028--004 **

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	PREMIER PLA	NNING-AND 1	NVESTME	NT
	(PROPOSED CORPORA)	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLU</u>	DE SUPPIX)	
Enclosed are an ori	ginal and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and	a check for:	1
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED	
FROM:	San Jac 901 S. Fe	(Printed or typed) Aval Hwy	£ 201	
 -	F7. LAVDA	State & Zip $\frac{1}{167}$	<u>3331</u> 6	
	Daytime Te	elephone number	b Sov. Ca).~
	NOTE: Please provide the or	iginal and one copy of	the articles.	2020 JUL 21
			137 147 147 147 147	P# 3:

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be: PREMIER 5	PLANNING AND INVESTMENT.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:
901 5 Federal truy #201	
FTLANDERDAVE, EL 3	3316
<u>ARTICLE III PURPOSE</u> The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: _	ALL LEGAL PURPOSES
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	
Name and Title: LONNIE MOS	TORS as ident
Name and Title: LONNIE MO	Name and Title:
Address 901 S Federal 1/2	7 1 (66) 6361
VI Landedad	LA 33316
Name and Title: Harold Phillips	Scoetaly Name and Title:
Address 901 Steelial	Hux Hauladdress:
of 7 Condidate	<u>,433316</u>
Name and Title:	
Address	Muliciss.
<u> </u>	

Name and Title:			Name and Title:_			
Address		<u>,,</u>	_ Address: _			
			_			
			_			
	.=		-			
ARTICLE VI REGIS The name and Florida s	TERED AGENT treet address (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable) of	f the registered agen	t is:		
Name:	Javie/ A	Jacob				
0	ol Stelle	2/ /	/世2.1			
Address: $-\frac{2}{\sqrt{2}}$	OI STEPIN	ez Hu	1 00	3/6		
	1. Cardl	ralle,	_h_ 'S'S	5/6		
ARTICLE VII INCOI	RPORATOR					
The name and address of	of the Incorporator is:					
Name: L	ONNIE !	Uoss				
	ONNIE 1 701 Sted F1 Carder	155 1	11/421			
Address:			7. 722	16		
<u>_ </u>	- / Carou	cara, i	2 3 3 -	, ,		
<u>ARTICLE VIII - EFFE</u>	CTIVE DATE:					
Effective date, if other th	an the date of filing:		. (OP	rional)	ou the days o	l't o r
(If an effective date is I filing.)	isted, the date must be	specific and canno	of de more than hi	e days prior	or 90 days a	ner
	d in this block does not a			airements, thi	s date will no	ot be
				.•	at a store store	
Having been named as re certificate, I am familigg	egistered agent to accept rivith and accept the appo	service of process fo ointment as register	or th e above stated o ed agent and agree	vorporation at to act in this c	the place aes capacity	ugna
					7/	15
	Required Signature/Re	gistered Agent		_	Dat	(.e
I submit this document	and affirm that the facts	s stated herein are	true. I am aware t	hat the false i	information s	adın
document to the Departn	nent of State constitutes (a third degree felon	y as provided for in	s.817.155, F.S	S. /	,
Lannie	Mass			_	7/18/	<u>2</u> , c
Required Signature/Inco	rporator			Date		79 J
					- (
						2
					ign.	PH
					aned D⊙	3: 29
					一台	29